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1 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/05 2081/12/05 1 Narayan Bajgain Banepa Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

2 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/05 2081/12/05 1 Saruna Acharya Syuchatar Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

3 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/05 2081/12/05 1 Ravi Bhakta Madi Shrestha Sirutar Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

4 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/06 2081/12/06 1 Rishikesh Khatiwada Manamaiju Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

5 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/06 2081/12/06 1 Suman Kumar Karki Gokarneswor Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

6 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/06 2081/12/06 1 Saroj Madi Shrestha Gothatar Branch Bhakatpur First Microfinance

7 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/07 2081/12/07 1 Bijendra Chaudhary Central Office Kathmandu First Microfinance

8 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/07 2081/12/07 1 Dipesh Khatiwada Central Office Kathmandu First Microfinance

9 AML/CFT Related Training 2081/12/16 2081/12/16 1 Puskar Mishra Central Office Kathmandu First Microfinance

10 AML/CFT Related Training 2081/12/16 2081/12/16 1 Sulav Ghimire Central Office Kathmandu First Microfinance

11 AML/CFT Related Training 2081/12/16 2081/12/16 1 Suresh Nepali Central Office Kathmandu First Microfinance

12 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/26 2081/12/26 1 Indra Bahadur Chaudhary Bijayanagar Branch Rupandehi First Microfinance

13 Loan Recovery Related Training 2081/12/26 2081/12/26 1 Raj Kumar Chamar Taulihawa Branch Rupandehi First Microfinance

14 Microfinance Related Insured Training 2082/02/14 2082/02/14 1 Khum Bahadur Khadka Monitoring Station-Attariya Kailali DCGF-Dhangadi

15 Microfinance Related Insured Training 2082/02/14 2082/02/14 1 Bhoj Raj Bhatta Dhangadi Branch Kailali DCGF-Dhangadi

16 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/02/22 2082/02/22 1 Tej Raj Neupane Gulariya Branch Banke First Microfinance

17 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/02/22 2082/02/22 1 Tej Raj Neupane Bansgadhi Branch Banke First Microfinance

18 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/02/26 2082/02/26 1 Bimala Rajbanshi Tankisinubari Branch Morang First Microfinance

19 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/02/26 2082/02/26 1 Kalpana Karki Ranibiratnagar Branch Morang First Microfinance

20 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/03/04 2082/03/04 1 Netra Bahadur Phuyal Bastipur Branch Chitwan First Microfinance

21 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/03/04 2082/03/04 1 Suresh Kumar Sah Bharatpur Branch Chitwan First Microfinance

22 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/03/06 2082/03/06 1 Rita Shrestha Hemja Branch Kaski First Microfinance

23 Loan Recovery Related Training 2082/03/06 2082/03/06 1 Nirmala Acharya Khairenitar Branch Kaski First Microfinance

24 Intraction Program 2082/03/17 2082/03/17 1 Sulav Ghimire Central Office Kathmandu SEBON-Lalitpur
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